Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter Body
price
Number of inserts required
for Special Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MFH050R-10-4T-M 50 SOMT100420ER-GM £50.00
Milling Toolholder MFH050R-10-5T-M 50 SOMT100420ER-GM £50.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH052R-10-4T-M 52 SOMT100420ER-GM £52.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH052R-10-5T-M 52 SOMT100420ER-GM £52.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-10-5T-22M 63 SOMT100420ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-10-6T-22M 63 SOMT100420ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-10-5T-27M 63 SOMT100420ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-10-6T-27M 62 SOMT100420ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH080R-10-7T-M 80 SOMT100420ER-GM £80.00 50
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter Body
price
Number of inserts required
for Special Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-14-4T-22M 63 SOMT140520ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-14-5T-22M 63 SOMT140520ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-14-4T-27M 63 SOMT140520ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH063R-14-5T-27M 63 SOMT140520ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH066R-14-4T-22M 66 SOMT140520ER-GM £66.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH066R-14-5T-22M 66 SOMT140520ER-GM £66.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH066R-14-4T-27M 66 SOMT140520ER-GM £66.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH066R-14-5T-27M 66 SOMT140520ER-GM £66.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH080R-14-5T-M 80 SOMT140520ER-GM £80.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH080R-14-6T-M 80 SOMT140520ER-GM £80.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFH100R-14-6T-M 100 SOMT140520ER-GM £100.00 70
Milling Toolholder MFH100R-14-7T-M 100 SOMT140520ER-GM £100.00 70
Milling Toolholder MFH125R-14-7T-M 125 SOMT140520ER-GM £125.00 70
Milling Toolholder MFH160R-14-8T-M 160 SOMT140520ER-GM £160.00 70
Promotion
SOMT 10 insert type.
SOMT 14 insert type.
Ordering Example.
50mm Dia Cutter.
MFH050R-10-4T-M
Inserts.
SOMT100420ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price = £50 + 50 inserts.Insert grades
Shape Description
SOMT100420ER-GM PR1525
OR
SOMT140520ER-GM PR1525
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
SOMT 10 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special
Cutter Body
price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
S
tr
a
ig
h
t
S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MFH25-S25-10-2T 25 SOMT100420ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MFH28-S25-10-2T 28 SOMT100420ER-GM £28.00 30
Milling Toolholder MFH32-S32-10-2T 32 SOMT100420ER-GM £32.00 30
Milling Toolholder MFH32-S32-10-3T 32 SOMT100420ER-GM £32.00 30
Milling Toolholder MFH35-S32-10-2T 35 SOMT100420ER-GM £35.00 30
Milling Toolholder MFH35-S32-10-3T 35 SOMT100420ER-GM £35.00 30
Milling Toolholder MFH40-S32-10-3T 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH40-S32-10-4T 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 40
W
e
ld
o
n Milling Toolholder MFH25-W25-10-2T 25 SOMT100420ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MFH32-W32-10-3T 32 SOMT100420ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH40-W32-10-3T 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH40-W32-10-4T 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 40
L
o
n
g
 s
h
a
n
k Milling Toolholder MFH25-S25-10-2T-200 25 SOMT100420ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH28-S25-10-2T-200 28 SOMT100420ER-GM £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-S32-10-2T-200 32 SOMT100420ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH35-S32-10-2T-200 35 SOMT100420ER-GM £35.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH40-S32-10-4T-250 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 40
E
xt
ra
 lo
n
g
sh
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MFH25-S25-10-2T-300 25 SOMT100420ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH28-S25-10-2T-300 28 SOMT100420ER-GM £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-S32-10-2T-300 32 SOMT100420ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH35-S32-10-2T-300 35 SOMT100420ER-GM £35.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH40-S32-10-4T-300 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 50
Shape Description
SOMT100420ER-GM PR1525+
Ordering Example.
25mm Dia Cutter.
MFH25-S25-10-2T
Inserts.
SOMT100420ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £25 + 30 inserts.
Insert grades
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
SOMT 10 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MFH25-M12-10-2T 25 SOMT100420ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH28-M12-10-2T 28 SOMT100420ER-GM £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-M16-10-2T 32 SOMT100420ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-M16-10-3T 32 SOMT100420ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH35-M16-10-2T 35 SOMT100420ER-GM £35.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH35-M16-10-3T 35 SOMT100420ER-GM £35.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH40-M16-10-3T 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH40-M16-10-4T 40 SOMT100420ER-GM £40.00 40
+
Ordering Example.
25mm Dia Cutter.
MFH25-M12-10-2T
Inserts.
SOMT100420ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £25 + 40 inserts.
Insert grades
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
+
Shape Description
SOMT100420ER-GM PR1525
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
LOGU 03 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special
Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 S
h
a
n
k Milling Toolholder MFH16-S16-03-2T 16 LOGU030310ER-GM £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH20-S20-03-3T 20 LOGU030310ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH20-S20-03-4T 20 LOGU030310ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH25-S25-03-4T 25 LOGU030310ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH25-S25-03-5T 25 LOGU030310ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-S32-03-5T 32 LOGU030310ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-S32-03-6T 32 LOGU030310ER-GM £32.00 40
O
ve
r
si
ze
d
S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MFH17-S16-03-2T 17 LOGU030310ER-GM £17.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH18-S16-03-2T 18 LOGU030310ER-GM £18.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH22-S20-03-3T 22 LOGU030310ER-GM £22.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH22-S20-03-4T 22 LOGU030310ER-GM £22.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH28-S25-03-4T 28 LOGU030310ER-GM £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH28-S25-03-5T 28 LOGU030310ER-GM £28.00 40
W
e
ld
o
n
Milling Toolholder MFH16-W16-03-2T 16 LOGU030310ER-GM £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH20-W20-03-3T 20 LOGU030310ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH20-W20-03-4T 20 LOGU030310ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH25-W25-03-4T 25 LOGU030310ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH25-W25-03-5T 25 LOGU030310ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-W32-03-6T 32 LOGU030310ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-W32-10-3T 32 LOGU030310ER-GM £32.00 40
L
o
n
g
 S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MFH16-S16-03-2T-150 16 LOGU030310ER-GM £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH20-S20-03-3T-160 20 LOGU030310ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH25-S25-03-4T-180 25 LOGU030310ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-S32-03-5T-200 32 LOGU030310ER-GM £32.00 40
Mini
Ordering Example.
16mm Dia Cutter.
MFH16-S16-03-2T
Inserts.
LOGU030310ERER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price = £16 + 40 inserts.
Insert grades
+
Shape Description
LOMU030310ER-GM PR1525
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
LOGU 03 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special
Cutter
Body
price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MFH16-M08-03-2T 16 LOGU030310ER-GM £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH17-M08-03-2T 17 LOGU030310ER-GM £17.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH18-M08-03-2T 18 LOGU030310ER-GM £18.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH20-M10-03-3T 20 LOGU030310ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH20-M10-03-4T 20 LOGU030310ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH22-M10-03-3T 22 LOGU030310ER-GM £22.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH22-M10-03-4T 22 LOGU030310ER-GM £22.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH25-M12-03-4T 25 LOGU030310ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH25-M12-03-5T 25 LOGU030310ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH28-M12-03-4T 28 LOGU030310ER-GM £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH28-M12-03-5T 28 LOGU030310ER-GM £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-M16-03-5T 32 LOGU030310ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFH32-M16-03-6T 32 LOGU030310ER-GM £32.00 40
Mini
Shape Description
LOMU030310ER-GM PR1525
+
Ordering Example.
16mm Dia Cutter.
MFH16-M08-03-2T
Inserts.
LOGU030310ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £16 + 40 inserts.Insert grades
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
BDMT1704 insert type.
Ordering Example.
40mm Dia Cutter.
MEC040R-11-5T-M
Inserts.
BDMT11T308ER-JT PR1225
Purchasing price = £40 + 40 inserts.
Shape Description
BDMT11T308ER-JT PR1225
or
BDMT17048ER-JTPR1225
+
Insert grades
PR1535 PR1225 PR1210
MEC
+
BDMT11T3 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEC040R-17-4T-M 40 BDMT170408ER-JT £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC050R-17-5T-M 50 BDMT170408ER-JT £50.00 50
Milling Toolholder MEC050R-17-4T-M 50 BDMT170408ER-JT £50.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC063R-17-6T-M 63 BDMT170408ER-JT £63.00 60
Milling Toolholder MEC063R-17-5T-M 63 BDMT170408ER-JT £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MEC080R-17-6T-M 80 BDMT170408ER-JT £80.00 50
Milling Toolholder MEC100R-17-7T-MN 100 BDMT170408ER-JT £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MEC125R-17-9T-M 125 BDMT170408ER-JT £125.00 100
Milling Toolholder MEC160R-17-12T-M 160 BDMT170408ER-JT £160.00 140
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
BDGT style of inserts available
for Aluminium
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEC040R-11-5T-M 40 BDMT11T308ER-JT £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC050R-11-7T-M 50 BDMT11T308ER-JT £50.00 60
Milling Toolholder MEC050R-11-5T-M 50 BDMT11T308ER-JT £50.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC063R-11-6T-M 63 BDMT11T308ER-JT £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MEC063R-11-8T-M 63 BDMT11T308ER-JT £63.00 80
Milling Toolholder MEC080R-11-7T-M 80 BDMT11T308ER-JT £80.00 90
Milling Toolholder MEC100R-11-9T-MN 100 BDMT11T308ER-JT £100.00 100
Milling Toolholder MEC125R-11-11T-M 125 BDMT11T308ER-JT £125.00 120
Milling Toolholder MEC160R-11-14T-M 160 BDMT11T308ER-JT £160.00 160
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
BDMT11T3 insert type.
Ordering Example.
16mm Dia Cutter.
MEC16-S12-11T
Inserts.
BDMT11T308ER-JT PR1225
Purchasing price = £16 + 40 inserts.
Shape Description
BDMT11T308ER-JTPR1225
+
Insert grades
PR1535 PR1225 PR1210
MEC
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Number of
inserts
Insert Description
Special Cutter Body
price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEC16-S12-11T 16 2 BDMT11T308ER-JT £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC17-S16-11T 17 2 BDMT11T308ER-JT £17.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC18-S16-11T 18 2 BDMT11T308ER-JT £18.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC19-S16-11T 19 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £19.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-S16-11T 20 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC21-S20-11T 21 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £21.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC22-S20-11T 22 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £22.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC24-S20-11T 24 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £24.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S20-11T 25 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC28-S25-11T 28 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC30-S25-11T 30 4 BDMT11T308ER-JT £30.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S25-11T 32 4 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC40-S32-11T 40 5 BDMT11T308ER-JT £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC50-S32-11T 50 5 BDMT11T308ER-JT £50.00 40
S
a
m
e
 S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEC16-S16-11T 16 2 BDMT11T308ER-JT £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-S20-11T 20 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S25-11T 25 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S32-11T 32 4 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
L
o
n
g
 S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEC20-S18-170-11T 20
2
BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-S20-140-11T 20 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-S20-170-11T 20 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC22-S20-170-11T 22 BDMT11T308ER-JT £22.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S23-210-11T 25 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S25-160-11T 25 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S25-210-11T 25 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC28-S25-210-11T 28 BDMT11T308ER-JT £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S30-250-11T 32 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S32-200-11T 32 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S32-250-11T 32 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC35-S32-250-11T 35 BDMT11T308ER-JT £35.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC40-S32-240-11T 40 BDMT11T308ER-JT £40.00 40
W
e
ld
o
n
 S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 S
h
a
n
k Milling Toolholder MEC16-W12-11T3 16 2 BDMT11T308ER-JT £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC18-W16-11T3-H 18 2 BDMT11T308ER-JT £18.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-W16-11T3-H 20 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC22-W20-11T3-H 22 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £22.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-W20-11T3-H 25 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC28-W25-11T3-H 28 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC30-W25-11T3-H 30 4 BDMT11T308ER-JT £30.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-W25-11T3-H 32 4 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC40-W32-11T3-H 40 5 BDMT11T308ER-JT £40.00 40
W
e
ld
o
n
sa
m
e
 s
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEC16-W16-11T3-H 16 2 BDMT11T308ER-JT £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-W20-11T3-H 20 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-W25-11T3-H 25 3 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-W32-11T3-H 32 4 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machinedBDGT style of inserts available for Aluminium
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
BDMT1704 insert type.
Ordering Example.
25mm Dia Cutter.
MEC25-S20-17
Inserts.
BDMT170408ER-JT PR1225
Purchasing price = £25 + 40 inserts.
Shape Description
BDMT17048ER-JTPR1225
+
Insert grades
PR1535 PR1225 PR1210
MEC
+
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Number
of inserts
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S20-17 25 2 BDMT170408ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S25-17 32 3 BDMT170408ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC40-S32-17 40 4 BDMT170408ER-JT £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC50-S32-17 50 4 BDMT170408ER-JT £50.00 40
S
a
m
e
S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S25-17 25 2 BDMT170408ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S32-17 32 3 BDMT170408ER-JT £32.00 40
L
o
n
g
 s
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S25-160-17 25
2
BDMT170408ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-S25-210-17 25 BDMT170408ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC28-S25-210-17 28 BDMT170408ER-JT £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S32-200-17 32 BDMT170408ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-S32-250-17 32 BDMT170408ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC35-S32-250-17 35 BDMT170408ER-JT £35.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC40-S32-240-17 40 BDMT170408ER-JT £40.00 40
W
e
ld
o
n
S
T
D
s
h
a
n
k Milling Toolholder MEC25-W20-1704-H 25 2 BDMT170408ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-W25-1704-H 32 3 BDMT170408ER-JT £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC40-W32-1704-H 40 4 BDMT170408ER-JT £40.00 40
W
e
ld
o
n
s
a
m
e
s
h
a
n
k Milling Toolholder MEC25-W25-1704-H 25 2 BDMT170408ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-W32-1704-H 32 3 BDMT170408ER-JT £32.00 40
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
BDGT style of inserts available
for Aluminium
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
BDMT1704 insert type.
Ordering Example.
25mm Dia Cutter.
MEC25-M12-17-2T
Inserts.
BDMT170408ER-JT PR1225
Purchasing price = £25 + 40 inserts.
Shape Description
BDMT11T308ER-JT PR1225
or
BDMT17048ER-JTPR1225
Insert grades
PR1535 PR1225 PR1210
MEC
+
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEC16-M08-11T-2T 16 BDMT11T308ER-JT £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-M10-11T-2T 20 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC20-M10-11T-3T 20 BDMT11T308ER-JT £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC25-M12-11T-3T 25 BDMT11T308ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-M16-11T-4T 32 BDMT11T308ER-JT £32.00 40
BDMT11T3 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEC25-M12-17-2T 25 BDMT170408ER-JT £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEC32-M16-17-3T 32 BDMT170408ER-JT £32.00 40
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
BDGT style of inserts available
for Aluminium
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
BDGT1704 insert type.
MEC
BDGT11T3 insert type.
MEC inserts for Aluminium.
Insert Description
Carbide Milling Insert BDGT11T302FR-JA GW25
Carbide Milling Insert BDGT11T304FR-JA GW25
Carbide Milling Insert BDGT11T308FR-JA GW25
Insert Description
Carbide Milling Insert BDGT170404FR-JA GW25
Carbide Milling Insert BDGT170408FR-JA GW25
Carbide Milling Insert BDGT170420FR-JA GW25
Carbide Milling Insert BDGT170431FR-JA GW25
For cutting data and tool application please refer to the
2016-2017 KYOCERA Cutting Tools catalogue or contact your
representative or  KYOCERA UNIMERCO Tooling Ltd.
TEL: 0114 278 8787.
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
LOMU1004 insert type.
Shape Description
LOMU100408ER-GM PR1525
OR
LOMU150508ER-GMPR1525
+
Ordering Example.
32mm Dia Cutter.
MEW032R-10-4T-M
Inserts.
LOMU100408ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £32 + 40 inserts.Insert grades
LOMU1505 insert type.
MEW
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEW032R-10-4T-M 32 LOMU100408ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW040R-10-5T-M 40 LOMU100408ER-GM £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW050R-10-5T-M 50 LOMU100408ER-GM £50.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW063R-10-6T-M 63 LOMU100408ER-GM £63.00 40
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEW040R-15-4T-M 40 LOMU150508ER-GM £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW050R-15-4T-M 50 LOMU150508ER-GM £50.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW063R-15-5T-M 63 LOMU150508ER-GM £63.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW080R-15-6T-M 80 LOMU150508ER-GM £80.00 40
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
LOMU1004 insert type.
Shape Description
LOMU100408ER-GM PR1525
+
Ordering Example.
16mm Dia Cutter.
MEW16-S12-10-2T
Inserts.
LOMU100408ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £16 + 30 inserts.Insert grades
MEW
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEW16-S12-10-2T 16 LOMU100408ER-GM £16.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW18-S16-10-2T 18 LOMU100408ER-GM £18.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW20-S16-10-2T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW20-S20-10-2T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW20-S20-10-3T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW22-S20-10-3T 22 LOMU100408ER-GM £22.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW25-S20-10-3T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW25-S25-10-3T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW28-S25-10-3T 28 LOMU100408ER-GM £28.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW30-S25-10-4T 30 LOMU100408ER-GM £30.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW32-S25-10-4T 32 LOMU100408ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW40-S32-10-5T 40 LOMU100408ER-GM £40.00 50
Milling Toolholder MEW50-S32-10-5T 50 LOMU100408ER-GM £50.00 50
S
a
m
e
 S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEW16-S16-10-2T 16 LOMU100408ER-GM £16.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW20-S20-10-2T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW25-S25-10-2T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW25-S25-10-3T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW32-S32-10-3T 32 LOMU100408ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW32-S32-10-4T 32 LOMU100408ER-GM £32.00 40
L
o
n
g
S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEW20-S20-10-150-2T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW25-S25-10-170-2T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 40
W
e
ld
o
n
Milling Toolholder MEW16-W16-10-2T 16 LOMU100408ER-GM £16.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW20-W20-10-2T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW20-W20-10-3T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW25-W25-10-2T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW25-W25-10-3T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW32-W32-10-4T 32 LOMU100408ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW40-W32-10-5T 40 LOMU100408ER-GM £40.00 40
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
LOMU1004 insert type.
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
LOMU1505 insert type.
Shape Description
LOMU150508ER-GM PR1525+
Ordering Example.
25mm Dia Cutter.
MEW25-S20-15-2T
Inserts.
LOMU150508ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £25 + 30 inserts.
Insert grades
MEW
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
 S
h
a
n
k
Milling Toolholder MEW25-S20-15-2T 25 LOMU150508ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW32-S25-15-2T 32 LOMU150508ER-GM £32.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW40-S32-15-3T 40 LOMU150508ER-GM £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW40-S32-15-4T 40 LOMU150508ER-GM £40.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW50-S32-15-4T 50 LOMU150508ER-GM £50.00 50
S
a
m
e
S
h
a
n
k Milling Toolholder MEW25-S25-15-2T 25 LOMU150508ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW32-S32-15-2T 32 LOMU150508ER-GM £32.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW32-S32-15-3T 32 LOMU150508ER-GM £32.00 30
W
e
ld
o
n Milling Toolholder MEW25-W25-15-2T 25 LOMU150508ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW32-W32-15-3T 32 LOMU150508ER-GM £32.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW40-W32-15-4T 40 LOMU150508ER-GM £40.00 40
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
LOMU1004 insert type.
Shape Description
LOMU100408ER-GM PR1525
OR
LOMU150508ER-GMPR1525
+
Ordering Example.
16mm Dia Cutter.
MEW16-M08-10-2T
Inserts.
LOMU100408ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £16 + 30 inserts.Insert grades
LOMU1505 insert type.
MEW
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEW16-M08-10-2T 16 LOMU100408ER-GM £16.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW20-M10-10-2T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW20-M10-10-3T 20 LOMU100408ER-GM £20.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW25-M12-10-3T 25 LOMU100408ER-GM £25.00 40
Milling Toolholder MEW32-M16-10-4T 32 LOMU100408ER-GM £32.00 40
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MEW25-M12-15-2T 25 LOMU150508ER-GM £25.00 30
Milling Toolholder MEW32-M16-15-3T 32 LOMU150508ER-GM £32.00 30
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
WNMU 080608 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Dia3eter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for
special
Promotion.
C
o
a
rr
se
 P
itc
h
Milling Toolholder MFWN90063R-3T-M 63 WNMU 080608EN-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFWN90080R-4T-M 80 WNMU 080608EN-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFWN90100R-5T-M 100 WNMU 080608EN-GM £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFWN90125R-6T-M 125 WNMU 080608EN-GM £125.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFWN90160R-8T-M 160 WNMU 080608EN-GM £160.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFWN90200R-10T-M 200 WNMU 080608EN-GM £200.00 120
Milling Toolholder MFWN90250R-12T-M 250 WNMU 080608EN-GM £250.00 140
F
in
e
 P
itc
h
Milling Toolholder MFWN90063R-4T-M 63 WNMU 080608EN-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFWN90080R-5T-M 80 WNMU 080608EN-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFWN90100R-7T-M 100 WNMU 080608EN-GM £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFWN90125R-8T-M 125 WNMU 080608EN-GM £125.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFWN90160R-10T-M 160 WNMU 080608EN-GM £160.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFWN90200R-12T-M 200 WNMU 080608EN-GM £200.00 120
Milling Toolholder MFWN90250R-14T-M 250 WNMU 080608EN-GM £250.00 140
E
xt
ra
 f
in
e
 p
itc
h
Milling Toolholder MFWN90063R-5T-M 63 WNMU 080608EN-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFWN90080R-7T-M 80 WNMU 080608EN-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFWN90100R-9T-M 100 WNMU 080608EN-GM £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFWN90125R-12T-M 125 WNMU 080608EN-GM £125.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFWN90160R-14T-M 160 WNMU 080608EN-GM £160.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFWN90200R-16T-M 200 WNMU 080608EN-GM £200.00 120
Milling Toolholder MFWN90250R-18T-M 250 WNMU 080608EN-GM £250.00 140
MFWN
Ordering Example.
63mm Dia Cutter.
MFWN90063R-3T-M
Inserts.
WNMU080608EN-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £63 + 50 inserts.
Insert grades
Shape Description
WNMU080608EN-GM PR1525+
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
PNMU1205ANER insert type.
MFPN45
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of
inserts required
for special
Promotion.
C
o
a
rr
s
e
 P
itc
h
Milling Toolholder MFPN45063R-4T-M 63 PNMU1205ANER-GM £63.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFPN45080R-5T-M 80 PNMU1205ANER-GM £80.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFPN45100R-6T-M 100 PNMU1205ANER-GM £100.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFPN45125R-7T-M 125 PNMU1205ANER-GM £125.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFPN45160R-8T-M 160 PNMU1205ANER-GM £160.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFPN45200R-10T-M 200 PNMU1205ANER-GM £200.00 100
Milling Toolholder MFPN45250R-12T-M 250 PNMU1205ANER-GM £250.00 120
Milling Toolholder MFPN45315R-14T-M 315 PNMU1205ANER-GM £315.00 300
F
in
e
 P
itc
h
Milling Toolholder MFPN45063R-5T-M 63 PNMU1205ANER-GM £63.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFPN45080R-6T-M 80 PNMU1205ANER-GM £80.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFPN45100R-8T-M 100 PNMU1205ANER-GM £100.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFPN45125R-10T-M 125 PNMU1205ANER-GM £125.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFPN45160R-12T-M 160 PNMU1205ANER-GM £160.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFPN45200R-14T-M 200 PNMU1205ANER-GM £200.00 100
Milling Toolholder MFPN45250R-16T-M 250 PNMU1205ANER-GM £250.00 120
Milling Toolholder MFPN45315R-18T-M 315 PNMU1205ANER-GM £315.00 300
E
xt
ra
 f
in
e
 p
itc
h
Milling Toolholder MFPN45063R-6T-M 63 PNMU1205ANER-GM £63.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFPN45080R-8T-M 80 PNMU1205ANER-GM £80.00 40
Milling Toolholder MFPN45100R-10T-M 100 PNMU1205ANER-GM £100.00 50
Milling Toolholder MFPN45125R-13T-M 125 PNMU1205ANER-GM £125.00 60
Milling Toolholder MFPN45160R-16T-M 160 PNMU1205ANER-GM £160.00 80
Milling Toolholder MFPN45200R-18T-M 200 PNMU1205ANER-GM £200.00 100
Milling Toolholder MFPN45250R-20T-M 250 PNMU1205ANER-GM £250.00 120
Ordering Example.
63mm Dia Cutter.
MFPN45063R-4T-M
Inserts.
PNMU1205ANERER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £63 + 40 inserts.
Insert grades
Shape Description
PNMU1205ANER-GM PR1525
+
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
RPMT1605 insert type.
Ordering Example.
40mm Dia Cutter.
MRX040R-12-4T-M
Inserts.
RPMT1204M0ER-GM-PR1525
Purchasing price = £40 + 50 inserts.Insert grades
Shape Description
RPMT10T3M0ER-GM PR1525
OR
RMPMT1204M0ER-GM PR1525
OR
RPMT1605M0ER-GM PR1525
+
RPMT1204 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MRX040R-12-4T-M 40 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £40.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRX050R-12-4T-M 50 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £50.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRX050R-12-5T-M 50 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £50.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX052R-12-4T-M 52 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £52.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX052R-12-5T-M 52 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £52.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX066R-12-6T-M 66 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £66.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX063R-12-5T-M 63 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £63.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX063R-12-6T-M 63 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £63.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX080R-12-6T-M 80 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX080R-12-8T-M 80 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £80.00 80
Milling Toolholder MRX100R-12-7T-M 100 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £100.00 80
Milling Toolholder MRX100R-12-9T-M 100 RPMT1204M0ER-GM £100.00 80
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MRX063R-16-4T-M 63 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £63.00 40
Milling Toolholder MRX063R-16-5T-M 63 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £63.00 40
Milling Toolholder MRX066R-16-4T-M 66 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £66.00 40
Milling Toolholder MRX066R-16-5T-M 66 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £66.00 40
Milling Toolholder MRX080R-16-5T-M 80 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £80.00 40
Milling Toolholder MRX080R-16-6T-M 80 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £80.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRX100R-16-6T-M 100 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £100.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRX100R-16-7T-M 100 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX125R-16-6T-M 125 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £125.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRX125R-16-8T-M 125 RPMT1605M0ER-GM £125.00 60
RPMT10T3 insert type. MRX
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description Special Cutter Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MRX040R-10-5T-M 40 RPMT10T3M0ER-GM £40.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRX050R-10-6T-M 50 RPMT10T3M0ER-GM £50.00 80
Milling Toolholder MRX063R-10-7T-M 63 RPMT10T3M0ER-GM £63.00 100
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.
Promotion
ROMU 1204 insert type.
MRW
Ordering Example.
50mm Dia Cutter.
MRW050R-12-5T-M
Inserts.
ROMU1204M0ER-GM PR1525
Purchasing price
= £50 + 50 inserts.Insert grades
Shape Description
ROMU1204M0ER-GM PR1525
OR
ROMU1605M0ER-GMPR1525
+
ROMU 1605 insert type.
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MRW050R-12-5T-M 50 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £50.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW050R-12-6T-M 50 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £50.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW052R-12-5T-M 52 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £52.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW052R-12-6T-M 52 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £52.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW063R-12-6T-M 63 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £63.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW063R-12-7T-M 63 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £63.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW066R-12-6T-M 66 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £66.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW066R-12-7T-M 66 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £66.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW080R-12-6T-M 80 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW080R-12-8T-M 80 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW100R-12-7T-M 100 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW100R-12-9T-M 100 ROMU1204M0ER-GM £100.00 70
Cutter Description
Cutting
Diameter
Insert Description
Special Cutter
Body price
Number of inserts
required for special
Promotion.
Milling Toolholder MRW063R-16-5T-M 63 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW063R-16-6T-M 63 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £63.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW066R-16-5T-M 66 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £66.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW066R-16-6T-M 66 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £66.00 50
Milling Toolholder MRW080R-16-6T-M 80 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW080R-16-7T-M 80 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £80.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW100R-16-6T-M 100 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW100R-16-8T-M 100 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £100.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW125R-16-8T-M 125 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £125.00 60
Milling Toolholder MRW125R-16-10T-M 125 ROMU1605M0ER-GM £125.00 70
+
Choose the insert grade to suit the material being machined
Promotion: Valid to March 2020.